
                                   ORITAMEFA BAPTIST MODEL SCHOOL,RING ROAD, IBADAN 

                                       ADMISSION LIST INTO JSS1 2021/2022 SESSION 

 

S/N FORM NO. NAME SEX 

 

1 167/1315 ABIODUN, OLUWAKOREDE JEREMIAH M 

 
2 1693 ABIOLA, MUHAMMED ABIOLA M 

 

3 1683 ADEBIYI, KINFEOSIOLUWA ADEROGBA M 

 
4 1724 ADEBOLA, TEMILOLUWA SAMUEL M 

 
5 1747 ADEBOWALE, DAVID OLUWAYANMIFE M 

 

6 1679 ADEDIO, PEREZ OLUWASETEMI M 

 
7 1726 ADEGOKE, DAVID ABAYOMI M 

 
8 1766 ADEGOKE, OLUWATOBILOBA RACHEAL F 

 
9 1732 ADEKUNLE, ADELEKE ADENIYI M 

 

10 1733 ADEMOLA, PETER TIJESUNIMI M 

 
11 1689 ADENIKA, OBALOLUWA SAMUEL M 

 
12 1666 ADEOLA, OLUWAFIMIDARA DEBORAH F 

 

13 1711 ADEPOJU, GOODLUCK DAVID M 

 
14 1680 ADESIYAN, IYANU ADEWUYI M 

 
15 1751 ADESOJI, OLUWASEMILORE ADEKUNLE M 

 

16 1731 ADEYEMI, OLUWAJOMILOJU LOIS F 

 
17 1681 ADEYEYE, OLUWADARASIMI JESUNPEHO M 

 

18 1656 ADEYEYE, TIOLUWANI JOSEPH M 

 

19 1682 ADUGO, UGOCHUCKU VICTOR M 

 
20 1669 AFOLABI, PEACE FIYINFOLUWA F 

 

21 1704 AFOLAYAN, OLUWADAMILARE ELIJAH M 

 
22 1715 AGBO, COVENANT ONYEBUCHI M 

 
23 1664 AJAYI, DANIELLA ADEIFE F 

 

24 1740 AKINOLA, OLUWASEMILORE EMMANUEL M 

 
25 1700 AKINTAYO, RAPHEAL OLUWASEMILOORE M 

 
26 1688 AKINWALE, IBUKUNOLUWA ESTHER F 

 
27 1728 AKPORE, MARVELLOUS KEYWE F 

 

28 1696 ALABI, TOBANIMI OMOGORIOLA M 

 
29 1651 ALADE, OLIVIA ADEOLA F 

 

30 1760 ALAKIJA, SAMAD OLUWASHINAAYOMI M 

 

31 1703 ALO, OLUWAPONMILE DANIEL M 

 
32 1665 ALONGE, TEMILOLUWA F 

 

33 1744 ANIH, CHIMAMANDA R. M 

 

34 1752 AREPO, DAMILOLA CHIBUGO F 

 
35 1678 AWODU, MITCHEL DERIN M 

 

36 1759 AYANSOLA, OLUWABUKUNMI M 



 

37 1699 AYINLA, IREOLUWA MERCY F 

 
38 1763 AYODELE, OLUWADARASIMI M 

 
39 1716 AYO-KUMUYI, ENIOLA F 

 

40 1673 BABALOLA, EWAOLUWA STEPHANIE F 

 
41 1721 BAMIDELE, OPEMIPO HARMONY F 

 
42 1718 BAMIKOLE, OLUWAFERANMI DEBORAH F 

 
43 1662 BELLO, AYOMIPOSI M 

 

44 1658 BELLO, OKIKIJESU ADEOLA M 

 
45 1707 DADA, EMMANUEL OLUWAFERANMI M 

 
46 1717 DARAMOLA, OLAMIPOSI M 

 

47 1765 EMIOLA, ABIOLA SIDIKAT F 

 
48 1734 EZENWA, JOSEPH CHIMDINDU M 

 

49 1749 FAROTIMI, MOYINOLUWA ESTHER F 

 

50 1653 FASUBAA, TOLUWANI S. M 

 
51 1709 FOLA-OLUFOLAHAN, DIEKOLOLA ADUNOLA F 

 

52 1695 FOLORUNSO, KIKIOPE RAPHEAL M 

 

53 1727 HABEEB, TIMILEHIN SAMUEL M 

 
54 1756 IBITOYE, OOREOFE F 

 

55 1739 IFEDELE, OLUWASHINDARA DEBORAH F 

 
56 1725 ILORI, TEMITOPE M 

 
57 1687 JAGUNO, JOSHUA JESUFEMI M 

 

58 1702 JASON-NWACHUKWU, NANCY F 

 
59 1708 JOHNSON, OLUWATOBI MATHEW M 

 
60 1672 KOLAJO, SAMUEL TOBILOBA M 

 
61 1659 KOLAWOLE, DEMILADE M 

 

62 1661 LAWORE-AKINYELE, TIOLUWALAYO O. M 

 
63 1764 LAWRENCE, DANIEL OREOLUWA M 

 
64 1705 MARK-FOLORUNSO, OLUWAFEYISOLA M 

 

65 1698 NKANYICHUKWU, TOOCHUKWU EMMANUEL M 

 
66 1675 OBADIMEJI, OLUWANIFEMI NGOZI F 

 

67 1692 OBAROGHEDO, ANDRA ESOSA F 

 

68 1762 ODANG, JASON TITOBI M 

 
69 1660 ODIAKA, EMMANUEL IJEOMA F 

 

70 1719 ODUNLAMI, PRAISE OLUWATOBILOBA M 

 
71 1685 ODUTAYO, EWAOLUWA F 

 
72 1757 OGUNDELE, OLUWADARASIMI MORANUGBA M 

 

73 1657 OGUNLADE, GBENGA EMMANUEL M  

 
74 1670 OGUNLEYE, OLUWAJOMILOJU DEBORAH F 

 
75 1758 OGUNTUNDE, EMMANUEL OLAJIDE M 



 

76 1730 OJIAKOR, CHINUALUMOGU F 

 
77 1686 OJIE, ONYEKACHIN AARON M 

 
78 1713 OJUGBELE, OREOLUWA GRACE F 

 

79 1714 OKE, ANJOLAOLUWA GLORIA F 

 
80 1667 OLABIYI, JEMIMAH AYOOLA F 

 
81 1722 OLABODE, IREOLUWATOMIWA OYENIKE F 

 
82 1761 OLADEJI, OLANREWAJU M 

 

83 1712 OLANREWAJU, GABRIEL AYOMIPOSI M 

 
84 1741 OLAOBA, MARVELLOUS  O. F 

 
85 1677 OLASANMI, AYODESIRE GLORY F 

 

86 1684 OLAWUYI, ANJOLA VICTORIA F 

 
87 1655 OLUGBADE, PRECIOUS ELIZABETH F 

 

88 1753 OLUWAFEMI, ADEDOLAPO EMMANUEL F 

 

89 1706 OMONIYI, MICHELLE IFEOLUWA F 

 
90 1738 OREKOYA, ANTHONIA JADESOLA F 

 

91 1694 ORESANYA, ANNE ANJOLAOLUWA F 

 

92 1729 OWOOTOMO, PIPELOREOLUWA TREASURE F 

 
93 1720 OYETUNJI, JOSEPH OLAPOSI M 

 

94 1742 OYEWALE, OLUWATAMILORE M 

 
95 1654 OYEWUMI, OLUWASHINA MALEEQ M 

 
96 1723 RAJI, IFEOLUWA EUNICE F 

 

97 1737 SALAWU, GOODNESS TAIWO  M 

 
98 1736 SALAWU, MERCY KEHINDE M 

 
99 1663 SMITH-OLUNLOYE, DESMOND FEHINTOLUWA M 

 
100 1697 UBAH, CHUKWUEBUKA GREAT M 

 

101 1745 UDOFIA, PRINCESS SHARON F 

 
102 1755 WAHAB, AYOMIPOSI F M 

 
103 1743 WILLIAMS,  AYOMIDE RUTH F 

 

 

 

 

 

 


